January 24, 2025

10 Night Ultimate Southern Caribbean on Celebrity Beyond

Ports of Call
FRI24JAN2025 Fort Lauderdale, Florida
SAT25JAN2025 Cruising
SUN26JAN2025 Cruising
MON27JAN2025 Tortola, British Virgin Islands
TUE28JAN2025 Philipsburg, St.Maarten
WED29JAN2025 Roseau, Dominica
THU30JAN2025 Bridgetown, Barbados
FRI31JAN2025 St.Johns, Antigua
SATO1FEB2025 Cruising
SUNO2FEB2025 Cruising
MONO3FEB2025 Fort Lauderdale, Florida

This is another amazing deal on an Edge-class ship..

Arrive

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:30 AM

7:00 AM

Depart

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Activity

Boarding
Cruising
Cruising
Docked
Docked
Docked
Docked
Docked
Cruising
Cruising

Departure

I have 5 A2 Aquaclass cabins available with free wifi and beverage package for $5251.44 for 2 people with taxes and fees

included.

Savor clean cuisine, including new healthy options, at your exclusive restaurant, Blu. Plus, you’ll enjoy access to the SEA
Thermal Suite, a spa concierge, a complimentary fitness pass, preferential rates on AquaClass spa packages, daily in-
room bottled water service, healthy room-service menu options, and a yoga mat for use on board. We’ve thought of
everything so that you can focus on nourishing your mind, body, and spirit. Contact me @cabaerman@gmail.com to

get one of these coveted cabins on hold!





