



## January 24, 2025

## 10 Night Ultimate Southern Caribbean on Celebrity Beyond

Date	Ports of Call	Arrive	Depart	Activity
FRI24JAN2025	Fort Lauderdale, Florida	-	4:00 PM	Boarding
SAT25JAN2025	Cruising	-	-	Cruising
SUN26JAN2025	Cruising	-	-	Cruising
MON27JAN2025	Tortola, British Virgin Islands	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
TUE28JAN2025	Philipsburg, St.Maarten	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
WED29JAN2025	Roseau, Dominica	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
THU30JAN2025	Bridgetown, Barbados	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	Docked
FRI31JAN2025	St.Johns, Antigua	9:30 AM	5:00 PM	Docked
SAT01FEB2025	Cruising	-	-	Cruising
SUN02FEB2025	Cruising	-	-	Cruising
MON03FEB2025	Fort Lauderdale, Florida	7:00 AM	-	Departure

This is another amazing deal on an Edge-class ship..

I have 5 A2 Aquaclass cabins available with free wifi and beverage package for \$5251.44 for 2 people with taxes and fees included.

Savor clean cuisine, including new healthy options, at your exclusive restaurant, Blu. Plus, you'll enjoy access to the SEA Thermal Suite, a spa concierge, a complimentary fitness pass, preferential rates on AquaClass spa packages, daily inroom bottled water service, healthy room-service menu options, and a yoga mat for use on board. We've thought of everything so that you can focus on nourishing your mind, body, and spirit. Contact me @cabaerman@gmail.com to get one of these coveted cabins on hold!